Swivel castor, stainless steel, 0 125 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku uzdenus 0191134667 | LR Edelst RI1/125

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

Moka3zaH npumep 6e3 deKopamuUBHsIX 3/1eMeHMO8,
MOYHOCMb MeXHUYEeCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

100 kg
0.8 kr
161 MM
63 MM

160 mm

The swivel caster made of stainless steel with a diameter of 125 mm enables easy transportation and

movement of equipment in various environments. Additionally, the stainless steel swivel caster with a diameter

of 125 mm offers stable positioning, ensuring effective organisation and securing during use.
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